Andrews St. Sidewalk Project
Bid Tabulation, Spetember 29, 2015

CRP 15-18
Adavanced Excavation Tommer Construction North Central Construction Wm Winkler Co.
Engineer's Estimate P.O. Box 1278 P.O. box 37 P.O. Box 850 P.O. Box 430
ltem# | Quantity Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Amount |Moses Lake, WA 98837 Ephrata, WA 98823 Moses Lake, WA 98837 Newman Lake, WA 99025
PREPARATION
1 100% L.S. Mobilization $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $8,400.00 $8,400.00 $26,979.22 $26,979.22 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $16,073.12 $16,073.12
2 100% L.S. Notification $500.00 $500.00 $600.00 $600.00 $560.00 $560.00 $500.00 $500.00 $4,445.46 $4,445.46
3 100% L.S. Clearing and Grubbing $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $980.00 $980.00 $5,116.61 $5,116.61 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,733.46 $4,733.46
4 100% L.S. Removal of Structure and Obstruction $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,980.00 $1,980.00 $1,947.55 $1,947.55 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00
5 1,350 L.F. Saw Cut Existing Roadway $2.00 $2,700.00 $2.00 $2,700.00 $3.91 $5,278.50 $2.50 $3,375.00 $1.10 $1,485.00
GRADING
6 100% L.S. Sidewalk Subgrade Preparation $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $8,488.00 $8,488.00 $16,177.94 $16,177.94 $25,442.66 $25,442.66 $20,385.95 $20,385.95
SURFACING
7 420 C.Y. |Crushed Surfacing Top Course $40.00 $16,800.00 $30.00 $12,600.00 $51.61 $21,676.20 $50.00 $21,000.00 $53.00 $22,260.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT
8 135 Ton Commercial HMA $155.00 $20,925.00 $135.00 $18,225.00 $106.72 $14,407.20 $190.00 $25,650.00 $95.45 $12,885.75
TRAFFIC
9 1,350 L.F.  |Cement Concrete Traffic Curb and Gutter $25.00 $33,750.00 $16.00 $21,600.00 $19.15 $25,852.50 $14.00 $18,900.00 $23.64 $31,914.00
10 750 S.Y. Cement Concrete Sidewalk $45.00 $33,750.00 $35.80 $26,850.00 $31.15 $23,362.50 $32.00 $24,000.00 $43.65 $32,737.50
11 1 Each |Cement Concrete Ramp Type "Paralllel A" W/ Detectable Warning $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,388.00 $1,388.00 $1,755.66 $1,755.66 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,317.71 $1,317.71
12 4 Each Cement Concrete Driveway Type Special $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $1,780.00 $7,120.00 $1,506.80 $6,027.20 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $3,515.57 $14,062.28
13 100% L.S. Project Temporary Traffic Control $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $5,185.79 $5,185.79 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $21,343.84 $21,343.84
OTHER ITEMS

14 2 Each Adjust Catch Basin $750.00 $1,500.00 $320.00 $640.00 $755.63 $1,511.26 $600.00 $1,200.00 $340.59 $681.18
15 1 Each |Adjust Valve Box $750.00 $750.00 $200.00 $200.00 $755.63 $755.63 $500.00 $500.00 $211.74 $211.74
16 4 Each Adjust Sewer Manhole Cover $750.00 $3,000.00 $380.00 $1,520.00 $755.63 $3,022.52 $600.00 $2,400.00 $115.47 $461.88
17 100% L.S. SPCC Plan $500.00 $500.00 $340.00 $340.00 $280.00 $280.00 $500.00 $500.00 $640.58 $640.58
18 100% L.S. Trimming and Cleanup $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $600.00 $600.00 $1,182.72 $1,182.72 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,826.54 $2,826.54
19 -1.00 Dol. Minor Change $1.00 -$1.00 $1.00 -$1.00 $1.00 -$1.00 $1.00 -$1.00 $1.00 -$1.00

Contract Sub-Total ~ $155,674.00 $115,430.00 $161,078.00 $166,666.66 $191,964.99




	Sheet1

